Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 2
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/17/2017

TIME: 03:37 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10162157

07/17/2017 01:29 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10162157

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 3368
0.20 4058
0.28 4255
0.42 1428
0.69 2759
0.85 6921
1.37 27754
1.46 542810
2108417

%

4.8

3:00

Area
7007
14362
18395
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23385
75364
113353
1846906
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